
Birrong Boys High School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

908 From Guildford

Guildford Station Railway St 07:22
Guildford Excelsior St at Rawson Rd 07:27
South Granville Mona St after Clyde St 07:34
Auburn Station South Pde, Stand A 07:48
Berala Park Rd at Clarke St 07:57
Regents Park Station Amy St (opp) 08:15
Regents Park Karningul School Auburn Rd 08:16
Birrong Girls High School Cooper Rd (opp) 08:19
Birrong Boys High School Cooper Rd 08:21

909 From Bankstown

Bankstown Station Stand D 07:53
Bankstown Central The Mall (opp) 07:54
Birrong Boys High School Cooper Rd 08:05

S412 From Sefton

Sefton Rose St opp Proctor Pde 07:40
Bass Hill Walshaw Park, Buist St (opp) 07:47
Birrong Boys High School Cooper Rd 07:56



Birrong Boys High School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

909

S412

908

Birrong Boys
High School

START

START

START

END

Bankstown
Station

Regents Park
Station

Auburn
StationGuildford

Station
908

908

S412
909

Ra
ilw

ay
 T

ce

Ta
lb

ot
 R

d

Mountford Ave
Guildford Rd

Ex
ce

ls
io

r S
t

Rawson Rd
C

ly
de

 S
t

Mona St

C
um

be
rla

nd
 R

d

Norm

anby Rd
Q

ueen StP
ar

k 
R

d

South Pde

A
ub

ur
n 

R
d

H
ar

ro
w

 R
d

Mary St

P
ar

k 
R

d

Clarke St

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

Vaughan St

W
oo

db
ur

n 
R

d

Kerrs Rd

B
rix

to
n 

R
d

Hyde Park Rd

Fo
ur

th
 A

ve
Kibo Rd N

ot
tin

gh
ill 

R
d

Amy St

A
ub

ur
n 

R
d Bagdad St

C
oo

pe
r R

d

Brunker Rd
Ferrier  Rd

A
ub

ur
n 

R
d

R
os

e 
S

t

H
ec

to
r S

t

W
oodbine St

Palomar Pde
Avoca St

George St

The Boulevarde

M
er

ed
ith

 S
t

Rickard Rd

Ja
co

bs
 S

t

The Mall
Fetherstone St

Bankstown City Plaza

Ashby Ave

Proctor Pde

R
os

e 
S

t

Batt St

Buist St

Brodie St

Fairfield
East

Old
Guildford

Yennora

Guildford

Granville

Villawood

Lansdowne

Chester
Hill

Bass
Hill

South
Granville

Auburn

Lidcombe

Chullora

Berala

Regents
Park

Sefton

Yagoona

Birrong

Potts
Hill

Mount
Lewis

Bankstown
Condell
Park

Bankstown
Aerodrome

Georges
Hall

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s



Birrong Boys High School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

908 To Auburn

Birrong Boys High School Cooper Rd 15:10
Auburn Station South Pde, Stand A 15:42

S406 To Bass Hill

Birrong Boys High School Cooper Rd 15:00
Bass Hill Walshaw Park, Buist St 15:12

S500 To North Bankstown

Birrong Boys High School Cooper Rd (opp) 15:00
Yagoona Ashby Ave before McMillan St 15:04
North Bankstown The Boulevarde at Hume Hwy 15:10



Birrong Boys High School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

S500

S406

908

Birrong Boys
High School

END

END

START

END

Regents Park
Station

Auburn
Station

908

908

S406
S500

South Pde

P
ar

k 
R

d

Clarke St

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

Vaughan St

W
oo

db
ur

n 
R

d
Kerrs Rd

B
rix

to
n 

R
d

Hyde Park Rd

Fo
ur

th
 A

ve

Kibo Rd N
ot

tin
gh

ill 
R

d

Amy St

A
ub

ur
n 

R
d

C
oo

pe
r R

d

Brunker Rd

Brodie St

R
os

e 
S

t

Buist St

H
ec

to
r S

t

W
oodbine St

Palomar Pde
Avoca St

George St

The Boulevarde

M
er

ed
ith

 S
t

Ashby Ave

Hume Hwy

P
ar

k 
R

d

A
u

bu
rn

 R
d

Rodd St

Granville

Villawood

Lansdowne

Chester
Hill

Bass
Hill

South
Granville

Auburn

Sydney
Olympic
Park

Lidcombe

Chullora

Berala

Regents
Park

Sefton

Yagoona

Birrong

Potts
Hill

Rookwood

Greenacre

Mount
LewisBankstown

Georges
Hall

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s




